

SECTION 1: Drain Rehabilitation

WORK ORDER: F3102916
 PROJECT NO: 6600

LOCATION: Tobacco Creek Vicinity of Kane

SUMMARY OF PRICES

CONTRACTOR	SECTION 1	BID TOTAL
A. Brunet Ltd.	704,750.00	704,750.00
J.K.W. Construction Ltd.	716,513.00	716,513.00
Earth Max Construction Inc.	770,755.00	770,755.00
Tri-Line Construction Ltd.	791,315.00	791,315.00
Hugh Munro Construction Ltd.	835,032.00	835,032.00
E.F. Moon Construction Ltd.	945,899.50	945,899.50
H. Baudry Construction 1980 Ltd.	1,208,125.00	1,208,125.00
L. Chabot Enterprises Ltd.	1,252,211.50	1,252,211.50
Dirt Pro Inc.	1,393,610.00	1,393,610.00
Meseyton Construction Ltd.	1,696,248.75	1,696,248.75
Bestland Excavation Ltd.	1,940,555.00	1,940,555.00

SECTION 1: Drain Rehabilitation

WORK ORDER: F3102916
PROJECT NO: 6600

LOCATION: Tobacco Creek Vicinity of Kane

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER A. Brunet Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER J.K.W. Construction Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Earth Max Construction Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER Tri-Line Construction Ltd.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization of Equipment	1	lump sum	18,000.00	18,000.00	17,000.00	17,000.00	61,100.00	61,100.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
Traffic Control Level II (Mod)	1	lump sum	750.00	750.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
Drain Excavation (Mod)	119000	m3	3.75	446,250.00	3.80	452,200.00	3.60	428,400.00	3.75	446,250.00
Hauling Excavation Material	42300	m3 km	0.10	4,230.00	0.12	5,076.00	1.65	69,795.00	1.00	42,300.00
Access Roads and Site Work Roads (Mod)	1	lump sum	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,650.00	1,650.00	5,500.00	5,500.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
Removing Metal Pipe Culverts (Mod)	432	m	50.00	21,600.00	50.00	21,600.00	35.00	15,120.00	50.00	21,600.00
Placing Culverts Group "B" (Mod)	450	m	90.00	40,500.00	100.00	45,000.00	40.00	18,000.00	90.00	40,500.00
Culvert Gravel (Mod)	1040	t	24.00	24,960.00	24.50	25,480.00	44.50	46,280.00	30.00	31,200.00
Stone Rip-Rap, Class 450mm	325	t	50.00	16,250.00	48.00	15,600.00	70.00	22,750.00	80.00	26,000.00
Placing of Geotextile Fabric	755	m2	2.00	1,510.00	1.40	1,057.00	2.00	1,510.00	3.00	2,265.00
Hydraulic Excavator	60	h	75.00	4,500.00	85.00	5,100.00	90.00	5,400.00	160.00	9,600.00
Seeding (Mod)	48	ha	800.00	38,400.00	825.00	39,600.00	525.00	25,200.00	700.00	33,600.00
Supply & Place Straw Mulch	46	ha	800.00	36,800.00	775.00	35,650.00	450.00	20,700.00	1,000.00	46,000.00
Contingency (formerly Extra Work)	1	\$	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00
SECTION 1 TOTAL				704,750.00		716,513.00		770,755.00		791,315.00
BID TOTAL				704,750.00		716,513.00		770,755.00		791,315.00

SECTION 1: Drain Rehabilitation

WORK ORDER: F3102916
PROJECT NO: 6600

LOCATION: Tobacco Creek Vicinity of Kane

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Hugh Munro Construction Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER E.F. Moon Construction Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER H. Baudry Construction 1980 Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER L. Chabot Enterprises Ltd.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization of Equipment	1	lump sum	40,000.00	40,000.00	17,800.00	17,800.00	45,000.00	45,000.00	201,683.00	201,683.00
Traffic Control Level II (Mod)	1	lump sum	550.00	550.00	4,975.00	4,975.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
Drain Excavation (Mod)	119000	m3	3.89	462,910.00	4.95	589,050.00	4.47	531,930.00	3.73	443,870.00
Hauling Excavation Material	42300	m3 km	1.19	50,337.00	0.67	28,341.00	3.72	157,356.00	5.45	230,535.00
Access Roads and Site Work Roads (Mod)	1	lump sum	5,000.00	5,000.00	45,000.00	45,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	45,360.00	45,360.00
Removing Metal Pipe Culverts (Mod)	432	m	70.00	30,240.00	88.00	38,016.00	125.00	54,000.00	146.00	63,072.00
Placing Culverts Group "B" (Mod)	450	m	80.00	36,000.00	88.00	39,600.00	330.00	148,500.00	128.00	57,600.00
Culvert Gravel (Mod)	1040	t	38.00	39,520.00	19.00	19,760.00	18.50	19,240.00	34.85	36,244.00
Stone Rip-Rap, Class 450mm	325	t	55.00	17,875.00	45.00	14,625.00	47.32	15,379.00	42.10	13,682.50
Placing of Geotextile Fabric	755	m2	4.00	3,020.00	1.50	1,132.50	4.00	3,020.00	3.00	2,265.00
Hydraulic Excavator	60	h	165.00	9,900.00	140.00	8,400.00	195.00	11,700.00	150.00	9,000.00
Seeding (Mod)	48	ha	910.00	43,680.00	900.00	43,200.00	750.00	36,000.00	950.00	45,600.00
Supply & Place Straw Mulch	46	ha	1,000.00	46,000.00	1,000.00	46,000.00	1,000.00	46,000.00	1,050.00	48,300.00
Contingency (formerly Extra Work)	1	\$	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00
SECTION 1 TOTAL				835,032.00		945,899.50		1,208,125.00		1,252,211.50
BID TOTAL				835,032.00		945,899.50		1,208,125.00		1,252,211.50

SECTION 1: Drain Rehabilitation

WORK ORDER: F3102916
PROJECT NO: 6600

LOCATION: Tobacco Creek Vicinity of Kane

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Dirt Pro Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER Meseyton Construction Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Bestland Excavation Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization of Equipment	1	lump sum	100,000.00	100,000.00	120,000.00	120,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00		
Traffic Control Level II (Mod)	1	lump sum	10,000.00	10,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	3,500.00	3,500.00		
Drain Excavation (Mod)	119000	m3	5.00	595,000.00	7.00	833,000.00	10.00	1,190,000.00		
Hauling Excavation Material	42300	m3 km	7.50	317,250.00	5.50	232,650.00	10.00	423,000.00		
Access Roads and Site Work Roads (Mod)	1	lump sum	10,000.00	10,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	24,000.00	24,000.00		
Removing Metal Pipe Culverts (Mod)	432	m	70.00	30,240.00	100.00	43,200.00	70.00	30,240.00		
Placing Culverts Group "B" (Mod)	450	m	200.00	90,000.00	550.00	247,500.00	180.00	81,000.00		
Culvert Gravel (Mod)	1040	t	40.00	41,600.00	22.00	22,880.00	32.00	33,280.00		
Stone Rip-Rap, Class 450mm	325	t	60.00	19,500.00	46.25	15,031.25	47.00	15,275.00		
Placing of Geotextile Fabric	755	m2	4.00	3,020.00	2.50	1,887.50	4.00	3,020.00		
Hydraulic Excavator	60	h	150.00	9,000.00	165.00	9,900.00	135.00	8,100.00		
Seeding (Mod)	48	ha	1,500.00	72,000.00	650.00	31,200.00	300.00	14,400.00		
Supply & Place Straw Mulch	46	ha	1,000.00	46,000.00	1,500.00	69,000.00	1,190.00	54,740.00		
Contingency (formerly Extra Work)	1	\$	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00		
SECTION 1 TOTAL				1,393,610.00		1,696,248.75		1,940,555.00		0.00
BID TOTAL				1,393,610.00		1,696,248.75		1,940,555.00		0.00